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Golf Pollenca - 29 de junio de 2019

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

HORARIOS DE SALIDAS SHOT GUN 9:00

TEE 9:00

1 LEDWIDGE, PETER

1 GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO
1 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA

1 ZUBOV, KIRIL

TEE 9:10

1-B GONZALEZ CAMARERO, JOAN
1-B JAMES BENITO, DAVID

1-B ROLDOS PERERA, CARLOS
1-B HORTIAN DOSCH, LEANDRO

TEE 9:00

FERRER MERCANT, ALBERT
ROLDOS PERERA, ALVARO
DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR
GARRIDO SEVILLA, CATALINO

9:00
JAMES BENITO, JAVIER
FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL
MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO

TEE 9:10

3-B RAPADO MERINO, MARIO ALBERTO
3-B HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA

3-B FISCHER, DUNCAN

3-B MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO

TEE 9:00

RUIZ CHAVES, SEBASTIAN
HERMELIN, FABIAN

JI CHEN, XINYUAN
HORTIAN DOSCH, ELENA

9:00
LOPEZ-QUESADA ALEMANY, LUIS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
MARCH SEGARRA, DAVID
SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC
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0,0
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BARRAS

Azules
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Azules
Amarillas
Amarillas

Rojas

BARRAS

Azules
Azules
Amarillas
Amarillas

LICENCIA

BP511865-P
BP0O00341-P
BP02772531
BP13064591

LICENCIA

BP130051-P
BP011360-P
BP13793846
BP02455814

LICENCIA

BP553382-P
BP13793847
BP13775145
BP12822249

LICENCIA

BP011856-P
BP024000-P
BP55761429
BP07401041

LICENCIA

BP091275-P
BP02455813
BP13167714
BP12455850

LICENCIA

BP170349-P
BP13064743
BP02817293
BP02455812

LICENCIA

BP0O00582-P
BP560432-P
BP02801557
BP07923891
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HORARIOS DE SALIDAS SHOT GUN 9:00

MATCH TEE 9:00
6 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR
38 6 PONS CORRO, PERE ANTONI
6 NICOLAU BARTEL, DUNA
6 PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO
MATCH TEE 9:00
7 PADROS GONZALEZ-MORO, PAU
0 7 MARCH SEGARRA, FRANK
7 CASTILLO MELIA, ESTELA
MATCH TEE 9:00

8 MESTRE MAS, RAMON
10 8 LOPEZ JUMILLA, DIEGO
8 TVEDE, FEDERICO

MATCH TEE 9:00

9 CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO
11 9 TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO
9 SHMAL, VADIM

HCE
3,5
4,5

10,2

11,0

HCE

0,0
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0,0
0,0
8,9
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0,0
7,8
8,5

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Azules
Amarillas

BARRAS

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

LICENCIA

BP13770542
BP07262767
BP57801521
BP07112658

LICENCIA

BP121203-P
BP02801558
BP14045360

LICENCIA
BP122016-P
BP510238-P
BP13928206

LICENCIA

BP0O00660-P
BP14166327
BP07957634



